
B-Quik Thailand Super Series - 21-23 April 2023

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:12:27
16:46:46
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16:15:02
16:43:16
28:14

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

20 18
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
13
7

:

:

21 April 2023
 - 4554 mtr.

Thailand Super Eco - Qualify

146Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

95 Danuwat Worakitichai Honda Brio2:09.358 16:30:3331

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

93 CSitarvee Limnantharak 2:14.179 6 122.18Honda Brio
95 AllDanuwat Worakitichai 2:09.358 3 126.74Honda Brio
56 CPlusChanoknun Nuntamanop 2:11.451 3 124.72Suzuki Swift

Results: www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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